
CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI CATEGORIA IN VASCA LUNGA
81 4X100 Stile Libero Femmine Ragazzi

Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo
1) 693154 Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd s.t.

1023466-PIANTEDOSI, F. '09' 1068604-DIRETTORE, A. '10' 1028578-ABBRUZZESE, G. '09' 761084-DE MARTINIS, G. '09'
2) 693154 Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd s.t.

958850-RAVIOLI, A. '10' 984605-D'ESPOSITO, F. '09' 974609-MAURO, G. '09' 957470-SCOGNAMIGLIO, I. '09'
3) 84158 Circolo Canottieri Napoli s.t.

1042563-PINTO, R. '10' 1034154-MAZZONE, A. '10' 1028590-PERRELLA, S. '11' 890626-MONTANARO, M. '10'
4) 89278 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd s.t.

825912-MOLINO, G. '09' 956687-INNOCENTE, N. '09' 975277-MARINIELLO, E. '10' 980050-MARTUSCIELLO, R. '10'
5) 89278 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd s.t.

956838-ANDREOZZI, S. '10' 1028325-D'AGOSTINO, C. '10' 1106513-ABBATE, G. '10' 956791-LONATO, I. '09'
6) 886283 asd Aqamanagement s.t.

954997-PIGNATIELLO, C. '12' 916896-MARITATO, S. '10' 1090544-CHIARIELLO, A. '12' 1070131-RUSSO, M. '10'
7) 114446 GS Fiamme Oro s.t.

944786-PISANO, C. '10' 1099771-PORZIO, F. '10' 965271-PONTICELLI, A. '10' 839630-MANSUETO, A. '10'



CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI CATEGORIA IN VASCA LUNGA
81 4X100 Stile Libero Femmine Juniores

Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo
1) 84158 Circolo Canottieri Napoli s.t.

995470-ESPOSITO, L. '07' 1028589-PREZIOSI, V. '11' 919417-MICCO, R. '07' 1039553-CARDONE, C. '08'
2) 190588 Hidro Sport ssd arl s.t.

799634-MUCCITTO, G. '08' 941616-LOMASTRO, A. '09' 867977-DI RIDOLFO, M. '09' 861284-COLALILLO, S. '08'
3) 89278 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd s.t.

827146-BELLOTTI, A. '08' 880486-FELACE, A. '08' 774190-PELLICCIA, L. '08' 884985-PIZZETTI, S. '08'
4) 89278 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd s.t.

767834-RIPPA, B. '07' 895201-CICCARELLI, A. '07' 774171-MANZI, A. '07' 830710-CICCARELLI, M. '08'
5) 397667 Il Gabbiano Napoli asd s.t.

809966-VISCOVO, A. '08' 823216-PISCITIELLO, C. '08' 762693-DI LEVA, M. '08' 890640-PETRILLO GIANNINI, F. '09'
6) 886283 asd Aqamanagement s.t.

890630-PIGNATIELLO, C. '08' 919254-PALLADINO, F. '10' 824642-DUBYNA, N. '08' 957867-PARISI, S. '08'
7) 996269 Olimpia Sport Village ssd s.t.

952181-FATTORUSO, M. '08' 888350-CASCELLA, C. '08' 1051392-CIOFFI, M. '10' 888349-CARRATU', G. '08'



CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI CATEGORIA IN VASCA LUNGA
81 4X100 Stile Libero Femmine Cadetti

Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo
1) 89278 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd s.t.

692633-MISTRI, J. '05' 701170-ABBATE, A. '06' 698536-CACCIAPUOTI, M. '05' 827150-PERSICO, F. '06'
2) 89278 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd s.t.

895202-CICCARELLI, E. '05' 880499-CONTENTE, R. '09' 640162-CUTILLO, M. '06' 767823-PARASCANDOLO, S. '06'
3) 397667 Il Gabbiano Napoli asd s.t.

974498-CECERE, C. '10' 653119-CASTIELLO, K. '06' 891191-IOVINE, I. '08' 653117-MINICHINO, G. '06'
4) 15742 Campania Sport s.t.

700842-DELLA CORTE, C. '05' 771104-BIANCHINO, G. '06' 888351-GRAZIANO, D. '08' 888352-CACCAVO, A. '08'
5) 996444 Napoli Nuoto ssd s.t.

559666-SANTORO, D. '05' 808538-COLONNA ROMANO, F. '06' 968303-SCOTTO D'APOLLONIA, A. '09' 900901-LANUTO, A. '08'
6) 996448 Quadrifoglio Sporting Center asd s.t.

891055-LUPO, E. '08' 890939-COSEGLIA, A. '08' 761798-RUSSO, A. '05' 594592-DI SENA, F. '05'
7) 996491 C.D.S. ssd s.t.

762689-ABETE, A. '07' 710614-CASTALDI, G. '05' 660617-ASCIONE, A. '07' 580262-CARROTTA, L. '05'



CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI CATEGORIA IN VASCA LUNGA
81 4X100 Stile Libero Maschi Ragazzi

Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo
1) 693154 Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd s.t.

829068-MAIONE, L. '07' 1068593-SCOGNAMIGLIO, A. '09' 827350-BARRETTA, M. '08' 1021851-SANTOPAOLO, R. '07'
2) 84158 Circolo Canottieri Napoli s.t.

675065-DAVINO, F. '08' 776067-CRISOLANI, F. '08' 1187656-IMPARATO, P. '09' 776082-LOMBARDO, G. '07'
3) 84158 Circolo Canottieri Napoli s.t.

827764-CONTE, V. '08' 908855-IMPARATO, F. '08' 727591-GIANGRANDE, V. '07' 761145-FIUMICINO, G. '08'
4) 89278 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd s.t.

880520-CHIARIELLO, G. '09' 852915-D'AURIA, F. '08' 956835-TROISE, F. '08' 956827-TAMMARO, G. '09'
5) 397667 Il Gabbiano Napoli asd s.t.

1181369-AMBROSETTI, S. '08' 794778-DI MARZO, D. '09' 967592-CHIOCCARELLI, E. '08' 704661-GROTTA, E. '07'
6) 15742 Campania Sport s.t.

786594-LAMBERTI, G. '07' 947077-LAURO, A. '08' 770341-DI GUGLIELMO, E. '09' 888346-SESSA, R. '07'
7) 886283 asd Aqamanagement s.t.

894346-BENEDUCE, B. '09' 957862-AVOLIO, R. '09' 1079992-ESPOSITO, E. '10' 1028251-ESPOSITO, G. '11'
8) 996269 Olimpia Sport Village ssd s.t.

951590-GILIBERTI, V. '09' 905067-FESTA, I. '09' 924249-LAUDANO, S. '09' 913105-TORTORA, A. '09'
9) 996269 Olimpia Sport Village ssd s.t.

1070200-SORRENTINO, V. '09' 924247-MILANO, G. '09' 947112-IANNONE, G. '08' 836027-CARLEO, M. '07'
10) 996354 C.S.Portici asd s.t.

806185-DE STEFANO, G. '07' 794963-D'OLIVO, G. '07' 734046-CATALDO, S. '07' 794839-VOLPE, F. '08'
11) 996370 Nuotatori del Golfo VDG ssd s.t.

829681-SCOGNAMIGLIO, A. '07' 1050859-GUARENTE, A. '07' 852285-ACAMPORA, G. '07' 958899-VITIELLO, L. '08'
12) 996444 Napoli Nuoto ssd s.t.

980051-MARESCA, R. '09' 1020537-LO FORTE, S. '09' 945989-LAMBERTI, M. '08' 945792-COPPOLA, L. '08'



CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI CATEGORIA IN VASCA LUNGA
81 4X100 Stile Libero Maschi Juniores

Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo
1) 84158 Circolo Canottieri Napoli s.t.

697814-CERULLO, P. '06' 776069-RUGGIERO, S. '06' 766893-STRAZZULLO, G. '05' 521646-CINQUEPALMI, L. '05'
2) 89278 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd s.t.

765610-DI VINCENZO, D. '06' 698524-DEL VECCHIO, V. '05' 969331-RATTI, G. '07' 640159-LA CAVA, E. '05'
3) 996269 Olimpia Sport Village ssd s.t.

772846-FATTORUSSO, F. '06' 771111-CARRATU', D. '05' 876461-MAURIELLO, C. '07' 773059-DE GREGORIO, D. '07'
4) 996491 C.D.S. ssd s.t.

590088-ARDITO, G. '05' 650780-SICIGNANO, R. '05' 772242-BORRELLI, D. '07' 734148-TISCIONE, G. '06'



CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI CATEGORIA IN VASCA LUNGA
81 4X100 Stile Libero Maschi Cadetti

Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo
1) 84158 Circolo Canottieri Napoli s.t.

510860-BAIANO, A. '03' 810585-MANCA, M. '05' 827345-BONANNO, G. '07' 700137-PIERACCINI, G. '04'
2) 89278 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd s.t.

472345-PIETRINI, G. '03' 526794-SCHIAVONE, A. '04' 636333-PROCENTESE, C. '05' 842623-GRASSO, B. '08'
3) 996444 Napoli Nuoto ssd s.t.

778667-RIPPO, S. '04' 808548-BRUSCO, G. '05' 778677-FALANGA, M. '04' 808556-MIGLIETTA, S. '05'
4) 996448 Quadrifoglio Sporting Center asd s.t.

533794-SOPRANO, G. '04' 1027912-BUONO, C. '08' 796955-TROISE, C. '03' 533805-IOVINO, M. '05'
5) 996448 Quadrifoglio Sporting Center asd s.t.

458707-CUTARELLI, F. '03' 969336-SALZANO, E. '07' 911409-D'AVINO, G. '08' 533793-SOPRANO, A. '04'



CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI CATEGORIA IN VASCA LUNGA
82 4X200 Stile Libero Femmine Ragazzi

Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo
1) 693154 Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd s.t.

1023466-PIANTEDOSI, F. '09' 1068604-DIRETTORE, A. '10' 958850-RAVIOLI, A. '10' 761084-DE MARTINIS, G. '09'
2) 693154 Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd s.t.

1028578-ABBRUZZESE, G. '09' 984605-D'ESPOSITO, F. '09' 974609-MAURO, G. '09' 957470-SCOGNAMIGLIO, I. '09'
3) 84158 Circolo Canottieri Napoli s.t.

1042563-PINTO, R. '10' 1028590-PERRELLA, S. '11' 1034154-MAZZONE, A. '10' 890626-MONTANARO, M. '10'
4) 89278 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd s.t.

975277-MARINIELLO, E. '10' 825912-MOLINO, G. '09' 956791-LONATO, I. '09' 980050-MARTUSCIELLO, R. '10'
5) 89278 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd s.t.

956687-INNOCENTE, N. '09' 1028325-D'AGOSTINO, C. '10' 956838-ANDREOZZI, S. '10' 1106513-ABBATE, G. '10'



CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI CATEGORIA IN VASCA LUNGA
82 4X200 Stile Libero Femmine Juniores

Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo
1) 84158 Circolo Canottieri Napoli s.t.

995470-ESPOSITO, L. '07' 1028589-PREZIOSI, V. '11' 919417-MICCO, R. '07' 1039553-CARDONE, C. '08'
2) 89278 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd s.t.

884985-PIZZETTI, S. '08' 774190-PELLICCIA, L. '08' 880486-FELACE, A. '08' 827146-BELLOTTI, A. '08'
3) 89278 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd s.t.

895201-CICCARELLI, A. '07' 767834-RIPPA, B. '07' 830710-CICCARELLI, M. '08' 825911-ABBATE, A. '09'
4) 996269 Olimpia Sport Village ssd s.t.

888350-CASCELLA, C. '08' 1051392-CIOFFI, M. '10' 952181-FATTORUSO, M. '08' 888349-CARRATU', G. '08'
5) 996444 Napoli Nuoto ssd s.t.

961442-MILONE, V. '09' 900894-UBERTONE, S. '08' 968303-SCOTTO D'APOLLONIA, A. '09' 900901-LANUTO, A. '08'



CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI CATEGORIA IN VASCA LUNGA
82 4X200 Stile Libero Femmine Cadetti

Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo
1) 89278 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd s.t.

692633-MISTRI, J. '05' 701170-ABBATE, A. '06' 895202-CICCARELLI, E. '05' 698536-CACCIAPUOTI, M. '05'
2) 89278 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd s.t.

827150-PERSICO, F. '06' 825911-ABBATE, A. '09' 767823-PARASCANDOLO, S. '06' 880499-CONTENTE, R. '09'
3) 15742 Campania Sport s.t.

700842-DELLA CORTE, C. '05' 771104-BIANCHINO, G. '06' 851783-SELLITTO, M. '06' 630531-PEPE PUGLIESE, B. '05'
4) 996448 Quadrifoglio Sporting Center asd s.t.

890939-COSEGLIA, A. '08' 891055-LUPO, E. '08' 761798-RUSSO, A. '05' 594592-DI SENA, F. '05'
5) 996491 C.D.S. ssd s.t.

653126-ABETE, E. '05' 580262-CARROTTA, L. '05' 660617-ASCIONE, A. '07' 710614-CASTALDI, G. '05'



CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI CATEGORIA IN VASCA LUNGA
82 4X200 Stile Libero Maschi Ragazzi

Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo
1) 693154 Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd s.t.

887492-SCARPATO, M. '08' 1068593-SCOGNAMIGLIO, A. '09' 827350-BARRETTA, M. '08' 1021851-SANTOPAOLO, R. '07'
2) 693154 Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd s.t.

890424-MOSCATO, L. '07' 829068-MAIONE, L. '07' 973156-GUARINO, E. '08' 1020539-MOSCATO, F. '09'
3) 84158 Circolo Canottieri Napoli s.t.

827764-CONTE, V. '08' 675065-DAVINO, F. '08' 827345-BONANNO, G. '07' 776082-LOMBARDO, G. '07'
4) 108808 asd Acquachiara Ati 2000 s.t.

954968-LISI, M. '11' 974497-CICCOTTI, S. '10' 891193-DE BENEDICTIS, F. '09' 954964-ORLANDELLA, P. '09'
5) 89278 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd s.t.

956827-TAMMARO, G. '09' 880520-CHIARIELLO, G. '09' 956835-TROISE, F. '08' 852915-D'AURIA, F. '08'
6) 15742 Campania Sport s.t.

786594-LAMBERTI, G. '07' 888340-COPPOLA, R. '07' 770342-TIRONE, V. '08' 888346-SESSA, R. '07'
7) 886283 asd Aqamanagement s.t.

1079992-ESPOSITO, E. '10' 919496-NATALE, R. '09' 1028251-ESPOSITO, G. '11' 916580-GIAMMINELLI, G. '08'
8) 996269 Olimpia Sport Village ssd s.t.

913105-TORTORA, A. '09' 1070200-SORRENTINO, V. '09' 836027-CARLEO, M. '07' 924247-MILANO, G. '09'
9) 996269 Olimpia Sport Village ssd s.t.

905067-FESTA, I. '09' 836029-ANDRETTA, M. '08' 924249-LAUDANO, S. '09' 951590-GILIBERTI, V. '09'
10) 996354 C.S.Portici asd s.t.

734046-CATALDO, S. '07' 806185-DE STEFANO, G. '07' 794963-D'OLIVO, G. '07' 794839-VOLPE, F. '08'



CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI CATEGORIA IN VASCA LUNGA
82 4X200 Stile Libero Maschi Juniores

Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo
1) 84158 Circolo Canottieri Napoli s.t.

521646-CINQUEPALMI, L. '05' 776069-RUGGIERO, S. '06' 766893-STRAZZULLO, G. '05' 697814-CERULLO, P. '06'
2) 89278 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd s.t.

765610-DI VINCENZO, D. '06' 698524-DEL VECCHIO, V. '05' 640159-LA CAVA, E. '05' 842623-GRASSO, B. '08'
3) 996269 Olimpia Sport Village ssd s.t.

947112-IANNONE, G. '08' 771111-CARRATU', D. '05' 876461-MAURIELLO, C. '07' 772846-FATTORUSSO, F. '06'
4) 996491 C.D.S. ssd s.t.

734148-TISCIONE, G. '06' 590088-ARDITO, G. '05' 650780-SICIGNANO, R. '05' 710616-D'APUZZO, F. '05'



CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI CATEGORIA IN VASCA LUNGA
82 4X200 Stile Libero Maschi Cadetti

Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo
1) 84158 Circolo Canottieri Napoli s.t.

727591-GIANGRANDE, V. '07' 510860-BAIANO, A. '03' 810585-MANCA, M. '05' 700137-PIERACCINI, G. '04'
2) 89278 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd s.t.

472345-PIETRINI, G. '03' 636333-PROCENTESE, C. '05' 842623-GRASSO, B. '08' 526794-SCHIAVONE, A. '04'
3) 996444 Napoli Nuoto ssd s.t.

778667-RIPPO, S. '04' 808548-BRUSCO, G. '05' 778677-FALANGA, M. '04' 808556-MIGLIETTA, S. '05'
4) 996448 Quadrifoglio Sporting Center asd s.t.

533794-SOPRANO, G. '04' 1027912-BUONO, C. '08' 796955-TROISE, C. '03' 533805-IOVINO, M. '05'
5) 996448 Quadrifoglio Sporting Center asd s.t.

458707-CUTARELLI, F. '03' 762691-MANZO, R. '07' 911409-D'AVINO, G. '08' 533793-SOPRANO, A. '04'



CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI CATEGORIA IN VASCA LUNGA
91 4X100 Misti Femmine Ragazzi

Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo
1) 693154 Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd s.t.

958850-RAVIOLI, A. '10' 761084-DE MARTINIS, G. '09' 1068604-DIRETTORE, A. '10' 1023466-PIANTEDOSI, F. '09'
2) 693154 Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd s.t.

1028578-ABBRUZZESE, G. '09' 1068602-MONTONE, M. '10' 957470-SCOGNAMIGLIO, I. '09' 984605-D'ESPOSITO, F. '09'
3) 84158 Circolo Canottieri Napoli s.t.

890626-MONTANARO, M. '10' 1028589-PREZIOSI, V. '11' 1042563-PINTO, R. '10' 1028590-PERRELLA, S. '11'
4) 89278 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd s.t.

980050-MARTUSCIELLO, R. '10' 956687-INNOCENTE, N. '09' 956791-LONATO, I. '09' 825912-MOLINO, G. '09'
5) 89278 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd s.t.

1106513-ABBATE, G. '10' 1028325-D'AGOSTINO, C. '10' 975277-MARINIELLO, E. '10' 956838-ANDREOZZI, S. '10'
6) 886283 asd Aqamanagement s.t.

919254-PALLADINO, F. '10' 1070131-RUSSO, M. '10' 1090544-CHIARIELLO, A. '12' 954997-PIGNATIELLO, C. '12'
7) 114446 GS Fiamme Oro s.t.

944786-PISANO, C. '10' 1099771-PORZIO, F. '10' 839630-MANSUETO, A. '10' 965271-PONTICELLI, A. '10'
8) 996269 Olimpia Sport Village ssd s.t.

1188692-SANTORIELLO, R. '10' 974752-SESSA, G. '11' 1051392-CIOFFI, M. '10' 1051393-VITALE, A. '12'



CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI CATEGORIA IN VASCA LUNGA
91 4X100 Misti Femmine Juniores

Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo
1) 84158 Circolo Canottieri Napoli s.t.

995470-ESPOSITO, L. '07' 919417-MICCO, R. '07' 1034154-MAZZONE, A. '10' 1039553-CARDONE, C. '08'
2) 190588 Hidro Sport ssd arl s.t.

861284-COLALILLO, S. '08' 799731-SPEDALIERI, E. '08' 799634-MUCCITTO, G. '08' 941616-LOMASTRO, A. '09'
3) 89278 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd s.t.

880486-FELACE, A. '08' 880494-MUSTO, M. '08' 827146-BELLOTTI, A. '08' 884985-PIZZETTI, S. '08'
4) 89278 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd s.t.

830710-CICCARELLI, M. '08' 825911-ABBATE, A. '09' 895201-CICCARELLI, A. '07' 767834-RIPPA, B. '07'
5) 397667 Il Gabbiano Napoli asd s.t.

823216-PISCITIELLO, C. '08' 890640-PETRILLO GIANNINI, F. '09' 762693-DI LEVA, M. '08' 809966-VISCOVO, A. '08'



CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI CATEGORIA IN VASCA LUNGA
91 4X100 Misti Femmine Cadetti

Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo
1) 89278 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd s.t.

698536-CACCIAPUOTI, M. '05' 692633-MISTRI, J. '05' 827150-PERSICO, F. '06' 774190-PELLICCIA, L. '08'
2) 89278 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd s.t.

880499-CONTENTE, R. '09' 767823-PARASCANDOLO, S. '06' 701170-ABBATE, A. '06' 895202-CICCARELLI, E. '05'
3) 397667 Il Gabbiano Napoli asd s.t.

653117-MINICHINO, G. '06' 891191-IOVINE, I. '08' 974498-CECERE, C. '10' 653119-CASTIELLO, K. '06'
4) 15742 Campania Sport s.t.

947081-RUSSO, G. '09' 700842-DELLA CORTE, C. '05' 771104-BIANCHINO, G. '06' 888352-CACCAVO, A. '08'
5) 996444 Napoli Nuoto ssd s.t.

808538-COLONNA ROMANO, F. '06' 980053-CATUOGNO, V. '10' 900901-LANUTO, A. '08' 559666-SANTORO, D. '05'
6) 996448 Quadrifoglio Sporting Center asd s.t.

761798-RUSSO, A. '05' 594592-DI SENA, F. '05' 890939-COSEGLIA, A. '08' 891055-LUPO, E. '08'
7) 996491 C.D.S. ssd s.t.

580262-CARROTTA, L. '05' 761826-FASCIA, M. '07' 710614-CASTALDI, G. '05' 762689-ABETE, A. '07'



CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI CATEGORIA IN VASCA LUNGA
91 4X100 Misti Maschi Ragazzi

Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo
1) 693154 Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd s.t.

1021851-SANTOPAOLO, R. '07' 1068593-SCOGNAMIGLIO, A. '09' 829068-MAIONE, L. '07' 827350-BARRETTA, M. '08'
2) 693154 Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd s.t.

887492-SCARPATO, M. '08' 769781-PIGLIASCO, G. '07' 791779-BRUNO, F. '08' 890424-MOSCATO, L. '07'
3) 84158 Circolo Canottieri Napoli s.t.

908855-IMPARATO, F. '08' 808473-AMBROSINI, F. '07' 944661-PACIFICO, G. '08' 776082-LOMBARDO, G. '07'
4) 84158 Circolo Canottieri Napoli s.t.

675065-DAVINO, F. '08' 919418-BRUSCHINI, R. '09' 667757-RICCIO, G. '07' 727591-GIANGRANDE, V. '07'
5) 89278 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd s.t.

852915-D'AURIA, F. '08' 969331-RATTI, G. '07' 956835-TROISE, F. '08' 880520-CHIARIELLO, G. '09'
6) 397667 Il Gabbiano Napoli asd s.t.

704661-GROTTA, E. '07' 955328-GIANNICOLA, E. '09' 1181369-AMBROSETTI, S. '08' 967592-CHIOCCARELLI, E. '08'
7) 15742 Campania Sport s.t.

888346-SESSA, R. '07' 770342-TIRONE, V. '08' 947077-LAURO, A. '08' 786594-LAMBERTI, G. '07'
8) 886283 asd Aqamanagement s.t.

1079992-ESPOSITO, E. '10' 1028251-ESPOSITO, G. '11' 918222-PIROZZI, G. '09' 919496-NATALE, R. '09'
9) 996269 Olimpia Sport Village ssd s.t.

947112-IANNONE, G. '08' 924247-MILANO, G. '09' 1070200-SORRENTINO, V. '09' 836027-CARLEO, M. '07'
10) 996269 Olimpia Sport Village ssd s.t.

924249-LAUDANO, S. '09' 836029-ANDRETTA, M. '08' 951590-GILIBERTI, V. '09' 913105-TORTORA, A. '09'
11) 996354 C.S.Portici asd s.t.

891183-CATALDO, A. '09' 705305-STEFANELLI, S. '07' 784195-PAPA, F. '07' 620718-SEPE, M. '07'
12) 996354 C.S.Portici asd s.t.

806185-DE STEFANO, G. '07' 794839-VOLPE, F. '08' 794963-D'OLIVO, G. '07' 734046-CATALDO, S. '07'
13) 996370 Nuotatori del Golfo VDG ssd s.t.

958899-VITIELLO, L. '08' 950335-GIRARDI, G. '07' 915010-BUONANNO, M. '08' 852285-ACAMPORA, G. '07'



CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI CATEGORIA IN VASCA LUNGA
91 4X100 Misti Maschi Juniores

Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo
1) 84158 Circolo Canottieri Napoli s.t.

776069-RUGGIERO, S. '06' 752615-SGOBBO, L. '06' 697814-CERULLO, P. '06' 521646-CINQUEPALMI, L. '05'
2) 190588 Hidro Sport ssd arl s.t.

673679-AGOSTINI, D. '06' 987035-CATELLI, A. '06' 547624-IACOVELLI, A. '05' 673665-TEDESCHI, E. '05'
3) 89278 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd s.t.

956827-TAMMARO, G. '09' 640159-LA CAVA, E. '05' 698524-DEL VECCHIO, V. '05' 765610-DI VINCENZO, D. '06'
4) 996269 Olimpia Sport Village ssd s.t.

773059-DE GREGORIO, D. '07' 771111-CARRATU', D. '05' 876461-MAURIELLO, C. '07' 772846-FATTORUSSO, F. '06'
5) 996354 C.S.Portici asd s.t.

645874-MOLISSO, G. '06' 699322-ABETE, F. '06' 828880-CALCAGNO, C. '06' 645871-CORDOVA, F. '05'
6) 996444 Napoli Nuoto ssd s.t.

890406-GRASSI, J. '07' 853193-DE SIMONE, M. '06' 867967-MOTTI, C. '06' 808556-MIGLIETTA, S. '05'
7) 996491 C.D.S. ssd s.t.

650780-SICIGNANO, R. '05' 700114-SCOGNAMIGLIO, P. '06' 703333-ASCIONE, D. '05' 590088-ARDITO, G. '05'



CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI CATEGORIA IN VASCA LUNGA
91 4X100 Misti Maschi Cadetti

Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo
1) 84158 Circolo Canottieri Napoli s.t.

510860-BAIANO, A. '03' 919365-GUERRA, G. '07' 827764-CONTE, V. '08' 700137-PIERACCINI, G. '04'
2) 553421 Time Limit asd s.t.

707041-DE SIMONE, R. '04' 674681-MANGIAMELE, F. '03' 574446-DELLA MORTE, A. '05' 707085-FUNICIELLO, M. '08'
3) 89278 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd s.t.

1020547-DI PRISCO, V. '09' 526794-SCHIAVONE, A. '04' 472345-PIETRINI, G. '03' 842623-GRASSO, B. '08'
4) 996444 Napoli Nuoto ssd s.t.

808561-CIVERO, L. '05' 742478-LIMONE, F. '03' 778677-FALANGA, M. '04' 778667-RIPPO, S. '04'
5) 996448 Quadrifoglio Sporting Center asd s.t.

533794-SOPRANO, G. '04' 458707-CUTARELLI, F. '03' 762691-MANZO, R. '07' 1027912-BUONO, C. '08'
6) 996448 Quadrifoglio Sporting Center asd s.t.

533805-IOVINO, M. '05' 796955-TROISE, C. '03' 533793-SOPRANO, A. '04' 911409-D'AVINO, G. '08'
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